
Pos 

K-SSP bis 750 cm³ -Bj. 2022 

1 

2 

3 

4 

L-SBK über 750 cm³ bis Bj. 22 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

70 

166 

159 

144 

73 

8 

87 

11 

7 

200 

75 

78 

41 

26 

Name 

Felix STEINWENDTNER 

Reinhard STANDLER 

Horst SCHEUER 

Dominik PELZL 

Chris ZAISER 

Maximilian WEINZIERL 

Mario HOFINGER 

Alexander WEINZIERL 

Markus KOLLENZ 

Thomas SULZBACHER 

Marco OBLAK 

Stefan HOLDEREGGER 

Erik KOKALJ 

Richard PIBERHOFER 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

SLO 

AUT 

Team 

Berger  Lohn Racing 

RT Chiemsee 

Zaiser Racing 

RT Chiemsee 

M.Hofinger Racing Team 

RT Chiemsee 

Fuchs Austria 

Racetrack Cowboys 

Appenzeller Racing Team 

Koki Racing Team 

Team Reifen Pfaffenwimmer 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

MY Agusta F3 675 

Triumph Daytona 

Honda Supersport 

Ducati V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 SC77 

Ducati Panigale 1198 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

KTM 1290 Superduke R 

Honda R1 RN19 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Laps 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

2 

Total Tm 

19:40.215 

19:00.778 

19:46.985 

19:52.263 

18:25.753 

19:11.498 

19:13.967 

19:20.663 

19:59.588 

18:42.669 

18:54.039 

18:59.634 

19:46.344 

3:23.393 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

45.745 

48.214 

54.910 

1:33.835 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.865 

1:42.315 

1:45.000 

1:46.064 

1:29.844 

1:34.777 

1:34.946 

1:35.525 

1:38.404 

1:40.239 

1:41.226 

1:41.738 

1:44.947 

1:37.733 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

45.745 

Avg. Speed 

162,837 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.844 

Best Speed 

167,009 

Best Lap by 

73 - Chris ZAISER 

Printed: 22.5.2022. 14:24:15 
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8. Int. IGFC Adria Race 
K, L - SSP bis 850 + SBK - 2005-2022 

Hauptrennen 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:53:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.5.2022. 13:55 


